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Type

18/86 24/90

474474474474
22.360 HOCLN

D2866D2866D2866D2866LXOHLXOHLXOHLXOH
12,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
265 KW/360 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

22.36022.36022.36022.360 247100062System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052

2.
49801498014980149801
81.15501.5143

49331493314933149331
81.15101.0189

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15204.5508

49298492984929849298
81.15204.5507

49297492974929749297
81.15202.5788

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

3.
49823498234982349823
81.15501.5309

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49133491334913349133
81.15210.0054

49698496984969849698
81.15204.5357

5.
49900499004990049900
81.15901.0006
81.96601.0551

1.
99714997149971499714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152


